MONTHALY ATTENDANCE REPORT WITH (IN/OUT) TIME
FOR PERIOD: 01 JANUARY 2024 To 31 JANUARY 2024
COMPANY NAME : PRAVARA RURAL AYURVED HOSPITAL

LOCATION : LONI BK

SI No STAFF CODE |STAFF NAME 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 _“.Mﬂm
P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
1 | 690601-0132 [DR. BHADALIKAR DEVDATTA 9.10 | 9.06 | 859 | WO | 8.58 | 8.50 | 8.54 | B.51 | 8.46 | 850 | WO | PH | 855|854 [851| P |901| WO | PH |g900|09.06]|0856| PH |09.03| WO |09.06| 0856|0856 28
17.08|17.30|12.59 17.07|17.02|17.49[17.06 | 17.17 [ 12.55 17.00|17.02(17.17 13.21 17.16 | 17.20 | 17.22 17.17 17.19 | 17.22 | 17.02
P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
2 [811207-0012 |DR.ARSUDE SUNIL NAGORAO 825|836 (830|824|829|845|WO | AB | 827|841 831833859 (WO | PH |825|830|827| AB |[905|WO [ PH [ PL [ PL | PL | PH | PL | WO | 827|841 (831] 29
17.35(17.23(17.22(17.38| 17.27 | 12.41 17.22(17.34|18.01|17.31|12.59 17.35|17.22|17.22 13.10 17.22(17.34(18.01
P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
3 | 930605-0041 [DR.MRS.MISAL ASHWINI ASHOKRAO 824 (829820831833 |859|WO [800| SL | SL [830|824|845|WO | PH |[827|841|831|833|910|WO | PH | 841831833 PH |005| WO |827]|841]831] 31
17.34(18.01(17.31(17.32|17.38| 12.59 17.30 17.25(17.29|12.41 17.24|17.00|17.00(17.00(12.51 17.34(18.01|17.31 13.10 17.34|17.59|17.32
MT | MT | MT | MT | MT | MT | MT | MT [ MT [ MT | MT | MT | MT | MT | MT | MT [ MT | MT | MT | MT | MT | MT | MT | MT | MT | MT | MT | MT | MT | MT | MT
4 [910923-0021 |DR.THAKARE RADHA NIKHIL 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 31
0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00
P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
5 [920528-0012 |DR.SAHANE DHARMVEER DAYARAM 827 (841|831 (833(810|9.10| WO |824(829]|820|831|833[859|WO | PH [830]|824)|845|833|[859 (WO | PH |827|831|833| PH |910|wWO |841/831(833] 31
17.24(17.00(17.00(17.00|12.58 | 12.51 17.34(18.01(17.31|17.32|17.38 | 12.59 17.22|17.34|18.01|17.3112.59 17.24(18.01{17.31 12,51 17.34|18.01(17.31
P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
6 |890509-0011 |DR.AKOLKAR GEETANJALI SUDHAKAR 824|829 (820|831|833|859|WO |830|829|820(831(833(85|WO | PH |829|820(831(833|859|WO | PH [830(824|845| PH |910| WO |845]|833|830]| 31
17.34(18.01(17.31(17.32(17.38( 12.59 17.22(18.01(17.31|17.32|17.38|12.59 18.01(17.31(17.32(17.38|12.58 17.22|17.34|18.01 12.54 18.01]17.31|17.22
P P P [H/SL| P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
7 |910912-0011 |DR.MRS.VAVHAL POOJA VISHAL 824 | 829|820 831(833|859| WO (827(841|831|833|810(910|WO | PH |829|820(831|833|859 (WO |PH |820(831(833|PH [ CL |WO |820]|831]833]| 31
17.34(18.01(17.31 | H/SL | 17.38|12.59 17.24(18.01(17.31|17.32|17.24|12.51 18.0117.31(17.32(17.38| 12.59 17.31|17.32(17.38 17.31(17.32(17.38
MT | MT | MT | MT | MT [ MT | MT | MT | MT [ MT [ MT | MT | MT [ MT [ MT | MT | MT | MT [ MT [ MT | MT [ MT | MT | MT | MT | MT | MT | MT | MT | MT | MT
8 |901004-0041 |DR.MRS.THORAT SUVARNA PRASAD 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 [ 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 31
0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 [ 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 [ 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00
P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
9 |930525-0022 |DR.KHEMNAR PAWAN GANGARAM 830|829 |820(831(833)|900|WO (824829820831 |833|859|WO | PH |841(831|833|810(910|WO | PH [820|831|833| PH |822|WO [800](826](824] 31
9.47 [17.34(17.36(17.00{17.25|13.13 17.24(18.01(17.31|17.32|17.24|12.51 18.01(17.31(17.32(17.24|12.51 17.31|17.32|17.38 17.24 9.47 |17.34(17.36
P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
10 | 830530-0021 |DR.MRS.ARSUDE ASMITA SUNIL 820 (831|833 |831|833|859|W0 | CL |B00|836|800|824|859|WO [ PH |[836|800|824|818|853|WO [PH [PL [PL|PL|PH | P |WO|[820]831]|833| 31
17.31(17.32(17.24(17.32|17.38| 12.59 17.2 [17.00(17.25|17.00 [ 12.59 17.26|17.00 | 17.35| 17.26( 12.48 17.31{17.32(17.38
P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
11 [970724-0011 |DR.BHUSAL MAYURI BABANRAO 820(831|833| CL | 833|859 |WO | CL | C |CL [831]|833|900|WO | PH |831|833|831|833|859(WO | PH [831(833|810| PH | PL [WO | PL | PL | P | 31
17.36(17.00|17.25 17.24 12,51 17.00(17.25|13.13 17.32|17.24|17.32(17.38 | 12.59 17.31|17.32(17.24
P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
12 | 950329-0021 |DR.WAKCHAURE AISHWARYA VILAS CL | 829|820|831(833|859|WO [830(829|820/|831(833|900|WO |PH |829]|820]|831(833|859|WO [ PH |833|831|833|PH [853|WO |853]|851]|853| 31
18.01(17.31(17.32(17.24|12.51 9.47 |17.34|17.36(17.00| 17.25| 13.13 18.01(17.31(17.32(17.24| 12,51 17.24|17.3217.38 12.48 17.00| 17.35|17.26
P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
13 |790220-0021 |DR.KAHAR NUTAN YOGESH 9.07 [9.06 | 859 |9.05| CL | CL | WO | 907 |9.06|859|9.05|911|9.10 | WO [ PH | 9.07 | 9.06 | 8.59 [ 9.05 [ 9.11 | WO [ PH | 859 | 9.05|9.11| PH | 853 | WO | 911905911 31
17.00| 17.26|17.30 17.26 17.00|17.35| 17.26| 17.30(17.00| 12.54 17.35/17.26(17.30(17.00 12.57 17.30|17.35/ 17.26 12.49 17.00(17.35(17.26
Note:- P-PRESENT, AB-ABSENT, PH-HOLIDAY, H/*-HALF DAY , WO - WEEKLY OFF
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Sl No STAFF CODE |STAFF NAME 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 3 nﬂ.r_)“m
P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
14 | 730601-0222 |DR.PATIL JITENDRA KASHINATH 8.30 | 8.29 | 8.20 | 8.31 | 8.33 | 9.00 | WO | 829|820 | 831|833 |859| OD |WO | PH | OD | OD | 833 | OD |820| WO | PH | 800 |835|823| PH |853| WO |[800|835/(823]| 31
9.47 (17.34|17.36|17.00 | 17.25|13.13 18.01(17.31|17.32|17.24|12.51 17.25 13.10 17.34(17.36(17.36 12.58 17.34(17.36|17.36
P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
15 |960702-0011 [DR.KHANDIZOD SUSHAMA SHIVAPAL 8.30 | 8.10 | 8.00 | 8.31 | 8.33 | 859 | WO | 831|829 | 8.20(831|833|900|WO | PH |829|820|831|833|[900|WO | PH [911]|905]|911| PH |853| WO |859|90s5]|911]| 31
9.47 |117.34|17.36|17.32|17.24[12.51 17.32|17.34|17.36|17.00( 17.25| 13.13 17.34(17.36/17.00| 17.25| 13.13 17.00| 17.35]|17.26 12.57 17.3 [ 17.35]|17.26
P P P [ P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
16 | 820506-0021 [DR.BRAHMANE DEEPALI VILAS PL PL PL PL | 833|900|WO [830)|810| 800|831 (833|859 |WO | PH |829|820(831|833|859|WO | PH [859[905|911|PH | CL | WO |833]|831]|833| 31
17.25(13.13 17.24|17.34|17.36|17.32(17.24 | 12,51 17.35(17.26| 17.3 [17.00|12.54 17.3 [17.35(17.26 17.24|17.32|17.38
P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
17 |991226-0021 [DR.BHOSALE AKANKSHA ASHOK 830|829 |820|831(833|900|WO |830|810|800|831|833|859|WO |PH | SL | SL |831[833|900|WO | PH [831)833|859| PH |900|wWo |800]|826(824] 31
9.47 [17.34|17.36|17.00|17.25|13.13 17.25(17.34|17.36|17.32| 17.24 | 12.51 17.00|17.25/13.13 17.3 |17.00| 17.26 1313 17.40(17.34(17.36
P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
18 | 971105-0052 |DR. BHOKNAL PARIMAL 8.31(8.29|820|831|833|900|WO |831|810(800|831|833|85 (WO |PH |829|820(831|833|859|WO (PH |820(831(833|PH [859| WO |800]813][s800]| 31
17.32|17.34|17.36|17.00| 17.25|13.13 17.28/|17.34(17.36|17.32(17.24 | 12.58 17.25(17.25|17.28(17.30| 17.25 17.25|17.28|17.30 12.51 17.36|17.34|17.36
P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
19 | 681106-0021 |DR.INGALE ANITA RAJARAM 830 | 8.10 | 835|831 | 833|859 | WO |832|829(820(831|833)|900(WO |PH |810|800(831|833|859|WO |PH |831(833|900(|PH [859|WO |820]|831]|833]| 31
17.32|17.34|17.36(17.00 17.25 | 13.07 17.29|17.34(17.36[17.00( 17.25| 13.10 17.34(17.36(17.32| 17.24 | 12.51 17.00(17.25(13.13 12.58 17.25|17.2817.30
P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
20 | 980724-0031 |DR.AHER SHRUTI PANJABRAO 833 | 8.10 ( 800 | 831 | 833 | 859 | WO | 831 | 829|820 831|833|900(WO | PH |829|820)|831(833|900|WO | PH |831(833|859| PH |822|WO |[821]831]833]| 31
17.25(17.34|17.36|17.32(17.24 [ 12.51 17.25|17.34(17.36(17.00|17.25| 13.13 17.34|17.36|17.00| 17.2513.10 17.30]17.00| 17.26 13.25 17.25(17.28(17.30
P ] P P P P P P P P P P P P [ P P P P P P P P P
21 | 690623-0021 |DR.MRS.GAGARE SUMANGAL ANNASAHEB 833 (829 |820|831|833(9.00| WO |830|810(800|831|833|859|WO | PH |829]|820(831(833|900(WO | PH [820]831]833| PH [800|WO |831]|833|900]| 31
17.24|17.34|17.36|17.00 17.25 13.10 17.32|17.34|17.36|17.00(17.25| 13.07 17.34|17.36|17.00(17.2513.13 17.25(17.28(17.30 9.47 17.00(17.25(17.28
P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P [ P P P P P P P P
22 | 770519-0011 |DR.MRS.PARKHE ROHINI RAJENDRA 832|829 (820|831(833|900|WO |833|829(820|831(833|900|W0O | PH [829]|820(831|833|900|(WO | PH [830|810|800| PH [800|WO [820]831]833]| 31
17.29|17.34|17.36|17.00(17.25 | 13.10 17.24|17.34|17.36|17.00|17.25| 13.10 17.34|17.36(17.00(17.25( 13.10 18.05(17.34(17.36 12.57 17.25|17.2817.30
P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P | H/SL P P P P
23 |681014-0011 |MRS.DHARMADHIKARI SHOBHA SHRINIWAS 829 (820| CL | DO | 833 (829|820|831|833)|900(|831(833| CL | DO | PH (833|829|820)|831(833| D0 (PH |[831(833]| SL PH [833)| DO [820)831(833| 31
17.34|17.36 17.34|17.36|17.00| 9.47 (17.34|17.36|17.00 | 17.25 17.24|17.34|17.36(17.00| 17.25 17.00 | H/SL 13.27 17.36(17.00(17.25
P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
24 | 790825-0012 |MR.MHASE ANIL RANGNATH 8.29 | 8.20 | 8.31 |20.00( NO | 8.01 | 820|831 | 833 |20.15| NO | 829|820|831| PH |829|820(831(833|900| DO [ PH | 831 (2005 NO | PH | 829 | 820 | 8.31 [20.00| NO | 31
17.34|17.36|17.00| 8.00 17.25|17.30|17.25(17.25| 8.10 17.30|17.25(17.00 17.25(17.30|17.25(17.30| 17.25 17.00| 8.03 12.59(17.36|17.25| 8.00
P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
25 | 700220-0011 |MRS.KOLGE LUCIA PRAKASH 8.33 |20.05| NO | 833 |9.00 |20.15| NO (820|831 | CL |801|20.00( NO | 831|833 |2015| NO | CO | 820 831|800 (2015| NO | 829 | DO | 831 | 8.33 |20.10( NO | 800 813 | 31
17.34| 8.04 17.34|17.36| 8.10 17.30]17.25 17.25] 8.00 17.25(17.30| 8.10 17.25|17.25|17.28| 8.01 17.25 17.25(17.25| 8.08 17.45]17.34
[3 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P [ P P P P P P P
26 |990414-0022 |MR.VIKHE VAIBHAV UTTAMRAO 8.01 | 8.20 |19.58| NO | 820 | 831 | 8.00 | AB | 831 | 833 [20.09| NO | AB | 811|800 | 831|833 |801| DO |831|833|801| D0 |829|820| PH |800]|822]827[813|Lwp| 28
17.25|17.30| 8.32 17.24(17.30(17.25 17.25|17.25| 8.26 17.00|17.00(17.25|17.25(17.25 17.00|17.00|17.25 17.30(17.25 9.47 | 17.24|17.45/17.34
P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
27 |980604-0041 |MS.BHADGALE KOMAL BABASAHEB 832 (821|823 SL | DO |800| WO |830|810| CL | DO [800)|833|829|820|833| CO |[829(820(831|833| PH |801|820|831|833|800| DO |804]|813]| CO 31
17.34(17.3617.00 17.00 9.47 |17.34 17.36|17.34(17.36(17.00| 17.25 17.25|17.3017.25| 17.30 17.25(17.30|17.25|17.25|17.30 17.01(17.34
P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
28 | 950715-0031 |MS.NIKAM APARNA DILIP 8.33 | 8.29 | 8.20 |20.12 [NO 831 (833 |830|833|829|820| DO |825|835(834|LWP|LWP |LWP |LWP |LWP |LWP | 820|831 | DO |833|829|820(823|833(829|820]| 25
17.24(17.34|17.36| 8.33 17.25(17.25|17.36|17.24 | 17.34 | 17.36 17.40|17.55|17.10 17.25|17.25 17.24(17.34|17.36| 17.26|17.24 [ 17.34 [ 17.36
Note:- P-PRESENT, AB-ABSENT, PH-HOLIDAY, H/*-HALF DAY , WO - WEEKLY OFF
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SINo | STAFFCODE |STAFF NAME 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 2 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 _H.”.m
P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
29 |980707-0031 |MS.PARKHE PRATIKSHA UTTAMRAO 800| DO | 832821823 CL |833(829(820( DO |832|821(823|800| PH |801[2012( NO | 800|832 (821|823 D0 |825|835| PH [833|829]| co |g32(821] 31
17.00 17.34(17.36 | 17.00 17.24|17.34|17.36 17.34|17.36(17.00|17.00 17.25] 8.33 17.25(17.34|17.36 | 17.00 17.40|17.55 17.24|17.34 17.34|17.36
P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
30 | 901207-0041 |MRS.ROKADE DEEPALI NITIN SL | 8.20|20.12| NO | 8.05 | 8.09 | 8.10 | 832 | 8.21 | 8.05 |20.12| NO | 8.06 | 8.03 | 8.05 |20.12| NO [ 832 821 | cO | 805|800 |832|821[20.12] NO [832|821| co | co |809]| 31
17.36| 8.33 17.04|17.08|17.04|17.34|17.36|17.04| 8.33 17.07|17.02|17.04| 8.33 17.34|17.36 17.04|17.00|17.34(17.36 | 8.33 17.34|17.36 17.08
P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
31 | 940709-0021 [MRS.BRAMHANE SWATI RAVINDRA SL SL SL | LWP | LWP | LWP [ LWP | 831 | 8.29 | 8.20 | 8.13 | 8.35 |20.12| NO | PH | 835|830 |840| DO (802 | WO | PH | 825| DO CL | 836834837836 |20.12| NO | 27
17.32117.34|17.36|17.02|17.38 | 8.35 17.32(17.34|17.36 17.10 17.07 17.29|17.21|17.22|17.40| 8.35
P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
32 | 970421-0012 |MR.KANADE VISHAL RAMBHAU 835|819 | 831|841 |834|837)|836|836| DO | 825|829 |830|821|826|823|2012| NO | 826|823 |825| CO |822| CO |825|829(831[2012] NO |832| co |842]| 31
17.54|17.38(17.34|17.37|17.30|17.38|17.37 | 17.30 17.34|17.38|17.34|17.37|17.37 | 17.32| 8.35 17.37(17.32|17.34 17.30 17.34(17.31(17.33| 8.35 17.33 17.35
P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
33 | 960601-0021 |MRS.HENGADE SUNITA SUNIL 8.35 | 839 | 8.19 |20.12| NO PL PL PL PL | 836 | 8.33 |20.12| NO | SL PH DO | 835|849 | 831 |20.12| NO | 836|833 |835| DO | PH | 842 [20.12| NO | 832 | cOo | 31
17.44|17.38|17.44| 8.35 17.37(17.42| 8.35 17.34|17.38|17.34| 8.35 17.37(17.32|17.44 17.34| 8.35 17.35
P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
34 | 920718-0021 |MRS.KULKARNI SAPNA VAIBHAV 835| DO | 836 |833|835| CO | WO [20.12| NO | 843 | LWP | 842 | 8.33 [ LWP | 8.22 (20.12| NO | 8.26 | 823 | 835|840 | PH | 842843 | DO | 836833 |835(832)|832/839]| 29
17.32 17.37|17.52|17.44 8.36 17.27 17.40(17.27 17.45| 8.36 17.47(17.32|17.34|17.34 17.35|17.47 17.37|17.42|17.44(17.40(17.50| 17.38
P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
35 | 990518-0022 |MR.GADEKAR AKASH SUDAM CL | 826 |823|20.20| NO | 825|829 |830|831|836|833|835(832(834| PH |835(829(840(|831|832|834| PH |[835|829|830]|831| DO |833|2012| NO | 832]| 31
17.37|17.32| 8.40 17.44(17.28|17.24|17.37|17.37|17.32| 17.34 | 17.40| 17.31 17.34(17.38(17.24|17.37|17.40|17.31 17.34117.38|17.34|17.37 17.32] 8.35 17.40
P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
36 |910215-0031 |MRS.TAMBE SWATI ASHOK DO | 835|829 840 8318322012 NO | 835|839|830|841|832|833|831|831| CO [832)|836(833| CO (832822 coO |832]835 833 | DO | 835 | 833 | 8.32 31
17.34|17.38(17.34|17.37|17.33| 8.35 17.34|17.38|17.34(17.27|17.28|17.34|17.35| 17.37 17.40(17.37(17.32 17.34(17.35 17.31(17.34(17.37 17.34|17.37|17.40
P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
37 | 980403-0012 |MR.SABLE PRASHANT SANJAY NO | 8.25 | 8.29 | 8.41 | 8.31 CL 8.40 | 8.34 CL | 833|832 DO |831|833|841|832| CO |835)2003| NO | 833 PH | 832|833|832)|832|836(833|825]| CO |8.22 31
17.34|17.3817.34|17.37 17.34|17.41 17.3917.38 17.24117.28|17.37|17.31 17.04| 8.35 17.37 17.36|17.37(17.40(17.35|17.37|17.32|17.34 17.35
P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P R P P P P P
38 | 810720-0011 |MS.AUTI RADHA BHAUSAHEB 8.25 | 829 | 830 8.21|826|833| DO SL [841)832|833|831|831| DO |835|829|840831|832|834|833| PH |831|832(834| PH |833| DO | 836833835 31
17.34|17.38(17.34|17.37|17.37|17.32 17.2817.24|17.37|17.37| 17.32 17.34|17.38|17.24|17.37(17.40(17.31|17.34 17.37|17.40|17.31 17.37 17.37]17.32|17.34
MT | MT | MT | MT | MT | MT | MT | MT | MT | MT | MT | MT | MT | MT | MT | MT | MT | MT | MT | MT | MT | MT | MT | MT | MT | MT | MT | MT | MT | MT | MT
39 | 960401-0021 |[MS.UPADHAYE GAURI GOPAL 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 31
0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00
P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
40 | 961023-0051 |MS.PETKAR APURVA RATNAKAR CO | 8.41|8.32|20.15| NO (835 |8.39 | 830|841 (832|833 |2015| NO | 825829830 831)|836|833]|835]8.32 PH PL PL PL PH PL DO | 8.41 (20.25| NO 31
17.37|17.31| 8.45 17.34|17.38|17.34|17.27|17.28 | 17.34 | 8.45 17.44(17.28(17.24 (17.37(17.37|17.32|17.34 | 17.40 17.37| 8.42
P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
41 | 800620-0021 |[MRS.PARDHE ASHABAI SUNIL 8.40 | 8.31 | 8.32 |20.25)|20.15| NO | 8.41 | 832 |20.15| NO | 829 | 8.40 | 831 | CL PH | 831)|831| DO |833| DO | PH | 829|840|831|832| DO [ 833|831 (831 CcO [831] 31
17.24|17.37|17.40| 8.42 | 8.45 17.28|17.24| 8.45 17.3817.24|17.37 17.37|17.32 17.37 17.38]17.2417.37| 17.40 17.37|17.37| 17.32 17.37
P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
42 | 870303-0011 |[MRS.PALANDE ARCHANA VILAS 20.15| NO (835|829 | 840|831 (8328342015 NO (825|829 |830|821|826|833|2015| NO |826| CO |835|829|840|831|832| PH |831| DO |[832]|834]|833]| 31
8.45 17.34|17.38117.24|17.37|17.40|17.31 | 8.45 17.34|17.38(17.34|17.37|17.37|17.32| 8.45 1737 17.34(17.38(17.24|17.37|17.40 17.37 17.40/17.31(17.34
P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
43 | 880123-0011 [MRS.MUNTODE SEEMA BAPU 825|829 | 830 | 831|836 (2015 NO [ NO | 830 | 841 | CL | 8.30 | 8.41 | 832 |20.15| NO | 830|831 | CO [ 836|833 (835|2015| NO [ 829 | PH |841|832|833[831]831]| 31
17.44117.28|17.24|17.37|17.37 | 8.45 17.34|17.27 17.34|17.27|17.28| 8.45 17.24|17.37 17.37|17.32|17.34| 8.45 17.38 17.28|17.24|17.37|17.37|17.32
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44 | 971228-0041 [MS.GAIKWAD SHRADHA SADASHIV 8.31 |20.15| NO | CL | 829|840 | 831 | CL |20.15| NO | 8.25| 8.29 [ 830 | 8.21 | 8.26 | 8.33 |20.15| NO | 830|841 | CO | PH | 830 821|826 PH CL | DO [ 836 |833(835| 31
17.37| 8.45 17.38|17.24|17.37 8.45 17.34|17.38(17.34(17.37|17.37 | 17.32| 8.45 17.34117.27 17.34(17.37|17.37 17.3717.32|17.34
P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
45 | 891025-0021 [MS.LANDGE ANITA PRAKASH 832 | SL [830)831|836| DO (839 |830|841[832| CL |832(834| DO |830|831|836| CO |[829|830| DO [830|821|826| CO [830|841| DO (821826833 31
17.28 17.24117.37|17.37 17.3817.34(17.27(17.28 17.40]17.31 17.24117.37|17.37 17.3817.34 17.34|17.37(17.37 17.34|17.27 17.37|17.37|17.32
P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
46 | 881113-0021 |MS.WAKCHAURE SANJIVANI SOMNATH 832 CL |830|821|826| DO [825|829|830| CL |[840| DO |839|830|841|832|821|826(833| DO |830(821(826|833[|2021| NO |821|826| coO |841(832] 31
17.28 17.34]17.37|17.37 17.44(17.28(17.24 17.24 17.3817.34|17.27|17.28(17.37|17.37| 17.32 17.34(17.37|17.37|17.32| 8.47 17.37(17.37 17.27(17.28
P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
47 | 771018-0011 |MRS.KSHIRSAGAR ARTI ARUN SL | 840 (2026 NO (825 |8.29|8.30|821)826|833|2026/ NO | 830|841 | PH | 825|829 |830[20.16|/ NO | 835|829 | 840 | 8.31 | 832 | 8.40 [2016|/ NO | cO | co | 830 31
17.24| 8.37 17.34(17.38|17.34|17.37|17.37|17.32 | 8.47 17.34|17.27 17.34{17.38|17.34| 8.17 17.34|17.38|17.24(17.37|17.40|17.24 | 8.17 17.34
P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 4 P P
48 | 740724-0011 |MS.DAROLE SANGITA MILIND 8.39 | 830 | 841 |20.23| NO | 839 | 830|841 (832 (821 | CL | DO |821|826|833| CO |832|821(826(2003| NO| PH [830|841| DO | PH | 829 (2003 NO | 831|832 31
17.38|17.34|17.27 8.49 17.38(17.34|17.27|17.28|17.37 17.37117.37| 17.32 17.28|17.37|17.37| 8.44 17.34|17.27 17.38| 8.44 17.37|17.40
P P P P P P P P P P P P DO P P P P P P P P P P P P P
49 | 891005-0051 |MRS.SHINDE MANISHA NITIN 839 | 830|841 |832|821|826| DO |830|821|826|833|8.21]826 839|830 |841|832|821|826| DO | PH | DO | 829 |830(821|826(833| CO [829]|840]| 31
17.38|17.34|17.27 (17.28|17.37 | 17.37 17.34(17.37|17.37(17.32|17.37 | 17.37 17.38|17.34|17.27|17.28| 17.37 | 17.37 17.38|17.34|17.37|17.37 | 17.32 17.38(17.24
P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
50 | 870505-0021 |MRS.JADHAV SWAPNA BABASAHEB 20.23| NO | PL PL PL PL | 839 (830|841 |832|821|826|832(2023| NO | 830|821 | DO |802| CO |8.26|833(2023| NO [ 830 ]| PH CL CL |829| CO (821 31
8.49 17.38(17.34|17.27|17.28|17.37 | 17.37(17.28| 8.49 17.34|17.37 17.00 17.37|17.32| 8.49 17.34 17.38 17.37
P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
51 | 811221-0011 |MS.SHIRSATH SHANTA SUNIL DO (830|841 |832|821| DO |832|821|826| DO | 830|821 |826|833|20.23] NO | 836|830 (841 (831|821|826(833| CO [830|821]|826|833(821(826]833] 31
17.34|17.27|17.28 | 17.37 17.28(17.37(17.37 17.34|17.37(17.37|17.32| 8.49 17.38(17.34(17.27|17.28 | 17.37 | 17.37| 17.32 17.34|17.37|17.37(17.32|17.37|17.37| 17.32
P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P p P P P
52 | 740601-0021 |MS.GADEKAR SINDHU SHASHIKANT 821|826 PL PL PL PL | WO | 830|842 |832|820|826|903| WO | PH | 832|821 |826|830|855|WO | PH [839|830(841| PH [850| WO | 821826833 | 31
17.37|17.37 17.34117.26|17.28|17.37|17.37 | 13.03 17.2817.37(17.37(17.34| 12.58 17.3817.34|17.27 12.48 17.37|17.37|17.32
P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
53 | 750214-0011 |MS.WAKCHOURE NANDA ASHOK 841 | 832 |821|826|832|857| WO |841(831]|821] CL CL CL WO | PH | 830|842 |832|820|853| WO | PH (821826833 | PH |855| WO |841(831]821] 31
17.27|17.28|17.37(17.37|17.28 | 12.59 17.27(17.28|17.37 17.34|17.26|17.28|17.37 | 12.54 17.37|17.37|17.32 12.58 17.27(17.28|17.37
P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
54 | 730601-0041 [MRS.TURAKANE MANGAL KAILAS 8.36 | 830 | 841 | 831 | 8.21 | 855 | WO | 839|830 | 841 | 832 | 821|826 WO | 830|841 (832|821 |82 |901| WO |836|806|833|[825]|835)|905|wo|810/801](802] 31
17.38(17.34(17.27|17.28|17.37 | 12.58 17.3817.34(17.27(17.28|17.37| 13.27 17.34(17.27|17.28|17.37|17.37 | 13.57 18.07|17.37(17.42|17.44(17.45 | 13.57 17.24|17.87 | 18.06
P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
55 | 731009-0011 |MS.NAWALE LATA JUABA 8.30 | 8.36 | 841 | 831 | 8.21 | 9.01 | WO | 830 | 8.42 | 832 | 8.20 | 8.26 | 9.03 | WO PH | 830|842 | 832|820 | 853 | WO PH | 842|832 |820| PH | 853 | WO | 830|842 832 31
17.39)17.34|18.06 | 17.28|17.33 | 13.01 17.34(17.26(17.28(17.37|17.37| 13.03 17.34(17.26|17.28 | 17.37| 12.54 17.26(17.2817.37 12.54 17.34|17.26|17.28
P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P p P
56 | 800601-0012 |MR.PATEL VASIM JAMMU 8.42 | 832 | 8.21 | 8.26 | 8.30 | 8.55 | WO CL [ 832(821(826|832]|857| WO PH | 831|841 |830|821|854 (WO | PH |820|826(903| PH |9.03| WO (820 AB | 832 30
17.26|17.28|17.37|17.37| 17.34 | 12.58 17.28(17.37(17.37( 17.28| 12.59 17.31|17.26|17.28|17.36| 12.53 17.37|17.37|13.03 13.03 17.37 17.28
P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
57 | 820804-0012 |MR.GAIKWAD SHARAD SUKDEO 852|839 840831821 (904 | WO | CL |825|829|841|831|852| WO | PH |830(839|813)|821|842|WO | PH |841|830|821| PH CL | WO | 826|832 SL 31
17.34|17.58|17.24|17.04 | 17.37 | 13.08 17.34|17.3817.47( 17.58 | 13.00 17.41)17.48|17.34(17.37 | 13.07 17.26|17.2817.36 17.37)17.28
P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
58 | 710601-0132 [MR.PAWAR SAHEBRAO NAMDEO 830|839(813|821| CL CL | WO [841)|830|821|825| CL |802| WO | PH | 839|840 |831|821|904| WO | PH (839|813 |821| PH |857| WO | cL |(841|830]| 31
17.41(17.48|17.34|17.37 17.26(17.28(17.36|17.34 17.00 17.5817.24|17.04|17.37 | 13.08 17.48(17.34(17.37 12.59 17.26(17.28
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SINo | STAFFCODE |STAFF NAME 1 2 3 4 s 3 7 8 9 10 1 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 3 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 ..H.ﬂu
P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
59 | 751011-0012 |MR.MANKAR RAMBHAU BHAUSAHEB 830 (839 |813)|821| CO |9.03 WO CL | 821|826 SL (830|855 | WO | PH |813(821| CL |831|852| WO | PH |820|826|903| PH SL WO | 839813821 31
17.34|17.38|17.47|17.58 13.03 17.37|17.37 17.34|12.58 17.34|17.37 17.58 | 13.00 17.37|17.37(17.03 17.48]17.34|17.37
P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
60 | 750601-0162 |MR.KHEDKAR SUBHASH KISAN SL SL | 809|804 WO |B10|831|802| AB AB | 802 WO | 809|804 | PH |832)835|809|810|801| WO | PH |804|805(809|810|801|WO |804|810/|801| 29
17.08|17.01 17.13|17.17 | 17.16 17.00 12.59]17.01 17.00|17.04(17.08(17.09|17.07 17.01]117.04)|17.08|17.04|17.07 17.01|17.04|17.07
P P P P P P P P P p P P P P P P P P P p P
61 |931001-0011 [MRS.ANAP SUJATA SUNIL 838 (830|840 |835|834 (810 WO | 835829810 815|815 |810| WO | PH | 835| CO CO [832|810| WO | PH [829|810(820| PH (810 | WO | 836|834 83 31
17.00(17.36|17.08|17.31(17.35|13.24 17.13|17.17|17.16| 17.04| 17.08 | 13.26 17.00 17.26(12.40 17.2617.34|17.36 12.40 17.2617.3017.32
P P P P p P P P P p p p P P P P P P P P P P p P
62 |(940527-0011 |MRS.KADASKAR KAVITA MAHENDRA 822 | 829 | 800|836 |826|810| WO | 810|831 (815|828|826|810| WO | PH | 816|809 |800|815|810| WO | PH | 837|836 |824| PH |810| WO | 824|834|832]| 31
17.16|17.04 | 17.08 ( 13.26 [ 17.00 | 17.25 17.00(17.35|17.08|17.36(17.26 | 13.57 17.00117.38(17.09(17.07| 12.40 17.36|17.26|17.34 12.40 17.26)17.34|17.32
P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P p P
63 [920810-0011 |MRS.UGALE REKHA RAOSAHEB 8.09 | 8.10 | 8.20 | 8.19 | 8.26 | 8.10 | WO SL | 800 | CL [822|830|820| WO | PH |800| CL |819| 826|810 WO | PH |819|826|836| PH |810| wo |819]| 826 CL 31
17.00|17.35|17.31(17.22|17.25|13.24 17.08 17.17(17.16(13.24 17.08 17.34|17.32|12.59 17.26(17.34(17.00 13.02 17.34(17.32
P P P P P P P p P P p p P P P P P P p P P p p p
64 |900309-0012 [MR.NIGHUTE RAHUL SHIVAJI 831 (820|829 | 826|836 | WO | 809|810 |820|835(|829(810|820| WO | PH (810| 826|819 810|820 | WO | PH | 837 (836|824 | PH | 819 | WO | 8.26 |[NO 8.26 | 31
17.00(17.08|17.25|17.35|13.24 17.25|17.00(17.08(17.34 (17.08 [ 17.36| 13.23 17.26(17.34|17.00|17.34 | 13.21 17.32(12.59(17.00 17.34 13.30 17.24
P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
65 |720601-0012 |MR.NARODE BHAUSAHEB FAKIRA 800 (| CO | 819 | 826 | 8.10 | 829 | WO | 8.01 | 8.15 | 8.28 | 8.12 | 8.00 | 8.10 | WO PH | 800 | 8.26 | 8.10 | 8.29 | 8.10 [ WO PH 826|809 |826| PH | 810 WO | 819 820 | 816 | 31
17.25 17.34(17.08(17.36 | 17.26 17.25(17.35(13.24|17.26 | 17.34 | 13.01 17.08(17.36(17.26|17.00| 13.23 17.26(17.34(17.12 17.29 17.26|17.00| 17.00
P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
66 |710901-0012 |MR.DIGHE RAJENDRA MAHADU 8.26 1829|836 834|839 810 WO |829|810)|820 | 826(809)|810| WO | PH | 826|809 )|826| CO |810| WO | PH PL PL PL PL PL WO | 826 | 8.09 | 826 | 31
17.00|17.34|17.08|17.45(18.27 | 13.24 17.26(17.34|17.12 | 17.34 (17.26 | 13.00 17.26(17.34|17.12 12.59 17.26(17.34(17.12
p P P P P P P p P p p [ p p p P P P P p p p P
67 |960510-0042 |MR.WANI SIDDHARTH NIVRUTTI 834 | 832|821(827|832|810| WO |834( CO |839|833(834|901|WO | PH | 821|827|832|835|9.04| WO | PH [841|836(821| PH [903| WO | 828836835 31
17.3217.32|117.42|18.37|17.42| 13.24 18.27 18.27(18.35(18.27 | 13.24 18.34 | 18.26 | 20.33 | 18.27 | 13.37 19.49|18.2718.27 18.27 19.4918.27| 18.27
P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
68 |920117-0022 |[MR.TAMBE SAGAR SAHADU CL | 834|834 |834|830)|854| WO |822|829|813|825)|821]|843| WO PH | 859 | 835 | 8.33 | 835 | 8.46 | WO PH [ 832|841 |836| PH [9.03 | WO |835]|836| 834 31
17.09( 17.1 [17.11)17.26| 18.27 17.11|17.26(17.29(17.09| 17.1 |12.57 18.35|17.25|17.13|17.17 [ 18.27 17.27(20.07|17.31 18.27 17.13|17.17|17.43
P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
69 |970907-0011 |MRS.GADEKAR RATNAMALA MANOJKUMAR 851 | 833|833 (827 | CO |850| WO |830|854|828|831|829]|856| WO PH | 830 8.29 | 8.30 | 852 | 8.51 | WO PH 845|828 (830| PH | 854 | WO | 8.30 | 8.28 | 8.27 31
19.49|18.27|117.27|17.11 18.27 17.11|17.26| 17.3 |18.35|17.25|13.42 17.27(20.07(17.31|18.35|12.58 17.13|17.17|17.43 17.31 17.27|20.07 | 17.31
P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
70 |890601-0012 [MR.OHAL KISHOR ANANDA 831 | 829|856 851 833|833 | WO |830|854|831|829|856|800|WO | PH |800| CO |851](833|852| WO PH | 845|828 |830( PH (810 WO | 827|830 828 31
18.27|18.35|18.27| 17.3 |17.00| 18.27 17.31|17.26|17.34|17.12 | 18.35| 18.27 17.00 17.26|17.34(13.26 17.13|17.17 | 18.27 18.27 18.27(18.35(17.43
p P P P P P P P P P P p P P P P P P P p P P p P
71 |880620-0032 |MR.IGHE PRAVIN MADHAV 832)|823|819|826|831|810| WO |838|828|840| 805 826| 831| WO PH | 854 | 831 | 8.29 | 856 | 8.52 | WO PH [ 832|841 (836 | PH | 858 | WO | 839 | 833|834 31
18.27|18.35|18.27| 17.3 |17.00|18.27 17.09] 17.1 |17.11| 17.3 |17.00| 18.27 17.17|17.27|19.56 | 17.26 | 17.09 17.17)17.27 | 19.56 17.01 17.27|19.56 | 17.00
P P P P P P P P L) P P P P P P P P P P
72 |880401-0022 |MR.SHAIKH LIYAKAT KHATIB 833|837 831|835 800(810( WO |830|854|831|851|833(852|WO | PH |833|837|831|835(810| WO | PH |841|836]| PL PL PL PL PL PL PL 31
18.27|18.35]18.27(17.26 | 17.34 | 13.20 17.26|17.34(17.00|17.17 [ 17.43 | 13.46 17.26|17.34|17.17|17.43(13.30 17.17|17.43
P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
73 |910607-0032 (DR.WADEKAR ABHUIT SHIVAJI 838 | 800|840 |835(822|810| WO |833|837(831|835|825)|810| WO | PH |812|835(833|821(810| WO | PH [826|824|829| PH |810| wo 827822840 31
17.00|17.36| 17.36)17.09|17.35 [ 13.50 17.35]|17.12|17.15|17.17 | 17.27 | 12.59 17.00117.25|17.13(17.26 | 12.40 17.26|17.3417.36 12.40 17.19(17.30(17.32
Note:- P-PRESENT, AB-ABSENT, PH-HOLIDAY, H/*-HALF DAY , WO - WEEKLY OFF
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SINo | STAFFCODE |STAFF NAME 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 _”qu
P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
74 |930416-0062 |DR.PANGAVHANE AJINKYA BAPUSAHEB 838|828 840|835 826(|810| WO | 854|831 |829|856|852|805|WO | PH | 845|828 (830|835(836| WO | PH [839]|833|834| PH [810| WO |826] 824|829 31
18.27)18.35|18.27|17.18 | 17.43 | 18.27 17.2817.15/19.56|17.43| 17.4 | 13.59 17.26|17.43|19.56|17.27 | 13.26 17.27 (17.43(19.56 17.26 17.27|19.56 | 17.00
MT | MT | MT | MT | MT | MT | MT | MT | MT | MT | MT | MT | MT | MT | MT | MT | MT | MT | MT | MT | MT | MT | MT | MT | MT | MT | MT | MT | MT | MT | MT
75 |911111-0021 |DR.TAGAD MANJUSHA BABANRAO 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 31
0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 [ 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00
P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
76 |850515-0052 |DR.DAHE SWATI VIJAY 8.38 | 812 | 840 | 8.05 | 8.16 | 8.10 | WO | 840 | 8.25 | 838 | 834 | 815 (810 | WO | PH | 813 (830|854 | 812 |855| WO | PH | 834 (815|810| PH |810| WO | 821 | 827|832 | 31
17.00(17.36(17.09(17.13|17.17 | 13.50 17.36|17.09|17.13|17.27| 17.26| 13.35 17.29]17.26|17.34|17.26 | 12.40 17.26 | 17.34 | 17.36 12.40 17.34|17.30(17.32
P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
77 |850418-0042 |DR.MALBHAGE MANGESH BABURAO 838 | 835|840 (834 | 815|810 | WO | 838 (812|840 | 805|816 (810 | WO | PH | 834 (815|810 (830|851 | WO | PH |834|815(810| PH [810| wOo | 805 | 816 | 810 | 31
17.36(17.09(17.13|17.00| 17.35]| 13.50 17.36(17.09(17.36|17.09(17.13|13.23 17.36(17.09|17.27|17.26 | 12.41 17.26(17.34|17.36 12.40 19.56|17.30|17.32
P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
78 |870215-0052 |DR.BHANDARI AKSHAY JAWAHARLAL 835|838 |834 (805|816 |810| WO | 834 (815|810 |805|838 (834 | WO | PH | 805 (838|834 |815|(824| WO | PH [805|816|810| PH (800 | WO | 821 827|832 31
18.27|18.35]|18.27(17.00( 17.26 | 18.27 17.44117.27|19.56|17.55|17.27 | 13.37 17.27|17.45)|19.56|17.25|17.34 17.27| 17.6 |19.56 17.34 17.30|19.56 | 17.00
P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
79 |871106-0032 |DR.HOLKAR RAHUL RAMNATH 8.38 | 8.16 | 840 | 8.05 | 800 | 8.10 | WO | 812 | 840 | 805 | 834 | 815|810 (| WO | PH | 840 | 825|816 | 812|810 WO | PH | 834|840 |805| PH |810| WO | 834|815 810 31
17.36|17.09)17.13(17.27(17.26 | 13.35 17.26117.34(17.36|17.27 | 19.56 | 13.34 17.36|19.56|17.36|17.09( 13.24 17.26|17.3417.36 12.40 19.56(17.30(17.32
P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
80 |811205-0032 [DR.VIKHE GANESH VASANTRAQ 838|834 |840|825|815|810| WO | 838|816 |812|825(816|810| WO | PH | 834|815 |824 (833|810 WO | PH [(834|815|810| PH [810| WO | 816|812 | 810 31
17.26|17.34|17.3617.27 | 17.35| 13.50 17.36|17.27(17.35|13.50| 17.00| 13.42 17.36|17.09|17.13|17.26 | 12.40 17.26|17.34|17.36 12.40 19.56(17.30(17.32
P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
81 |630311-0041 |DR.SONAWANE NIKITA RAJENDRA 805|834 |810|838|834|840| WO | 838|816 |840|805(815|810| WO | PH |[834|815|810|835)|824| WO | PH [834|815|810| PH [810| WO | 816 812|810 31
18.27|18.35|18.27|17.26(17.35| 12.27 17.35|17.27|19.56|17.27 | 17.35|13.23 17.27]17.35]19.56 | 17.27 | 13.34 17.27|17.35|19.56 17.27]19.56|17.00
P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
82 |811018-0012 [MR.UMBARKAR KIRAN BHASKAR 838 | 834|840 |825|834|810| WO |[835)|834 810815816 (818 | WO | PH | 838 (816|834 |815|824 | WO | PH (812|815 |834| PH |810| WO | 815812816 31
17.27117.35|13.23|17.26| 17.34|13.02 17.09|17.13|17.26(17.42|17.27 | 13.32 17.36|17.09|17.13| 17.26 | 12.40 17.26|17.34|17.36 12.40 19.5617.30|17.32
P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
83 |850926-0042 (DR.BORKAR PRDEEP NANASAHEB 8.38 | 8.16 | 8.12 | 8.05 | 8.16 | 8.10 | WO | 805 | 8.16 | 8.10 | 8.05 | 8.15 | 8.10 | WO | PH | 822 (835|816 (810|815 WO | PH |810|805|816| PH (810 | WO | 834 [ 815|810 31
18.27|18.35(18.27|17.00|17.27 | 13.21 17.27|17.27|19.56 | 17.27 | 17.27 | 13.46 17.27117.27|19.56 | 17.27| 13.26 17.35|17.27 | 19.56 13.42 17.35(19.56(17.45
P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
84 |841102-0011 [DR.MRS.VIKHE SWATI SANTOSH 838 | 837|840 | 805| 832|810 WO | 838|816 | 812 | 805| CO | 8.10| WO PH | 834|815 | 824|816 | 810 | WO PH | 8.34 | 8.15 CL PH | 810 | WO | 8.12 | 8.15 | 8.34 31
17.42(17.27(17.26|17.34|17.35|13.50 17.26|17.34|17.36 | 17.27 13.50 17.00|17.36|17.27|17.26|12.40 17.26|17.34 12.40 19.5617.13|17.26
P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
85 |750206-0021 |DR.BHASALE VRUSHALI SADANAND 837| CL CL [832|810|838| WO |837 (840810816812 )|805|WO | PH [838|837|810|805(|816| WO | PH [ 810 816|812 PH |810| WO | 834|815 824 ]| 31
18.27 17.00|13.24 (12.59 17.27|17.27|19.5617.2717.27 | 13.34 17.32117.3019.56 | 17.27 | 13.22 17.32117.30(19.56 17.27|19.5617.00
P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
86 |[810807-0012 |MR.SHELKE VAIBHAV VISHNU PL PL PL PL 832|810 | DO PL PL PL PL 8.15 | 8.10 | WO PH 837|840 (810 | 816|812 | DO PH | 834 | 815|824 | PH 8.10 | D/O | 8.10 | 8.16 | 8.12 31
17.35|13.50 17.30|13.36 17.30]17.27|17.27|17.26 | 12.40 17.26|17.34|17.36 12.40 19.56]17.2617.34
P P P [H/AB| P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
87 |860527-0022 |MR.KALE KAILASH DATTATARY 8.38 | 8.37 SL 835|825 810| WO | 837 | 840 | 810 | 8.16 | 8.12 | 8.40 | WO PH SL 8.10 | 8.35 | 8.16 | 8.15 | WO PH 8.10 | 815|810 | PH | 8.10 | WO | 8.00 Gt EL 30.5
18.27|18.35 17.36 | H/AB [ 13.17 17.27(17.27(19.56|17.27 | 17.27 | 13.34 17.42|19.56|17.27|17.23 17.34|17.27 | 19.56 17.26 17.27
P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
88 |840614-0022 |MR.KHOSE VISHWAS ASHOKRAO 837|840 | 8.10 | 8.16 | 8.12 | 8.05 | WO | 840 | 810 | CL CL | 815|810 | WO | PH | 805|821 (810 815|810| WO [ PH | 819 (823|810 PH [810| WO | 8.11( 819|823 | 31
17.42117.36|17.45|17.38|17.35| 13.50 17.42 | 17.00 17.26(13.26 17.26117.27117.42|17.26|12.40 17.26|17.34|17.36 12.40 19.5617.30(17.32
Note:- P-PRESENT, AB-ABSENT, PH-HOLIDAY, H/*-HALF DAY , WO - WEEKLY OFF
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SINo | STAFF CODE T;m- NAME 1 2 3 ] 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 n 2 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 3 uv_....um
P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
89 |860404-0031 |MRS.BHALERAO RANJANA SACHIN 8.37 | 840|810 816 | CO | 810| WO | 805 8.21810|815|810(812| WO | PH [837| CL |840|810|816| WO | PH |821|810(815| PH |810| wo | 810 816|812 | 31
18.2718.3518.27| 17.35 13.28 17.26(19.56|17.27|17.35|13.34 | 13.26 17.27 19.56 (17.30| 17.26 17.27117.30( 19.56 12.40 17.27|19.56|17.00
P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
90 |710601-0121 |MRS.KOTHE ALKA HARIBHAU 8.38 | 815 | 8.40 | 8.05 | 8.21 | 810 | WO | 837 | 840 | 810 | 816 | 8.12 | 805 | WO | PH | 826|811 (819|823 |810| WO | PH | 835(829|834| PH | 810 wo |811]|819]823]| 31
17.36|17.45(17.38|17.35|17.35| 13.50 17.30(17.26|17.38|17.35|17.26 | 13.60 17.30)17.27|17.27(17.26 | 12.40 17.26(17.34|17.36 12.40 19.56|17.3017.32
P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
91 | 890207-0021 |DR.PAWAR. SNEHA ARUN 809 [ 804 | 810 | 8.16 | 8.12 | 8.05 | WO | 8.04 [ 832 [ 810|809 | 834|810 | WO | PH | 809 | 816|812 | 805|810 WO | PH | 816|812 |805| PH | 804 | WO | 816|832 805 31
17.26|17.08(17.04|17.01|17.07 | 13.28 17.01(17.36|17.04|17.08|17.01|17.04 17.0817.04|17.35(17.26 | 13.60 17.08 17.04 | 17.07 17.01 17.35(17.26| 13.60
P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
92 | 761127-0012 |[MR.ARGADE VILAS GANGADHAR CL CL [809|804|810|801| DO [810| CL |805|809| CL |809| DO | PH | 802|803 |805|809|810| DO | PH | 805|809 810 PH CL | DO | 805 | 809|801 ]| 31
17.04|17.36|17.08|17.07 17.04 17.24|17.08 17.21 17.20(17.32|17.15(17.1817.14 17.04{17.08 | 17.04 17.35]17.26| 13,60
P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
93 | 960923-0032 |MR.GHORPADE VISHAL DNYANDEV 821|810 (815|810 NO | 802 | DO | NO (801 | PL PL PL PL | WO | PH PL | DO | 809 |816|812|810| PH | DO |805| DO | PH | CO | 809 [17.09] NO | 805 | 31
17.0717.04|17.08 | 8.18 17.00 17.07 17.35(17.26|13.60| 17.04 17.04 17.08| 8.12 17.04
P P P P P P 4 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
94 | 690326-0011 |MRS.TAMBE VIJAYA VIJAY 8.10 | 831 | 835 | 809 | 833 | 8.10 | 8.09 |20.08| N/O | 8.09 | 8.32 | 8.10 | 801 | DO | PH | 810|833 | 805 | D/O | 810|809 | PH | 809 | 816|812 [1701| N/O | 805 | 831832833 ]| 31
17.04117.07(17.00(17.08|17.04|17.08 | 17.08 | 8.45 17.26|17.08|17.04 | 17.00 17.15]117.18(17.14 17.04|17.04 17.35]117.26|13.60| 8.16 17.04(17.15(17.18(17.14
P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
95 | 940106-0021 |MRS.TAJANE CHITRA NILESH 8.18 | 831 | 8.16 | 8.25 [ 839 | 830 | WO | 8.02 | 8.16 | 833 | 832 [ 810 | 9.01 | WO | PH | 816 | 810|832 |816|852| WO | PH [831|816|832| PH |805| wo | 834|835 | 809 31
17.04|17.07|17.08|17.04 | 17.08 | 13.25 17.00|17.04|17.02|17.08|17.04 | 13.07 17.04|17.07|17.35|17.07 | 13.04 17.37|17.32|17.35 17.04 17.27|17.24|17.08
P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
96 | 830723-0012 |MR.GADHAVE SACHIN SANTOSH 8.18 | 831 | 8.16 | 835 | 8.31 | 832 | WO | 830 | 836 | 835|841 | 832 (859 | WO | PH |826|835|839 (835|841 | WO | PH |835|839(833| PH |839| wo | cL CL | 829 | 31
17.40(17.34|17.38|17.45(17.48 | 12.44 17.34|17.37|17.34|17.38|17.34 | 13.08 17.15/17.18(17.14|17.04 | 13.35 17.44(17.28|17.32 13.08 17.28
P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
97 | 760114-0012 |MR.GAIKWAD SANJAY PUNJA 8.19 | 8.36 | 839 | 831 | 839 | 851 | WO | 802 | 831|834 | 841|832 (849 | WO | PH | 815817 (829|831|827| WO | PH |855| 837|833 PH CL CL CL [819]831]| 31
17.34|17.37|17.24|17.38(17.39|13.34 17.45|17.34|17.24 (17.24|17.34|12.54 17.37|17.36|17.34(17.37(13.24 17.34|17.38|17.39 17.30|17.44
P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P 4 P P P P P P P
98 | 810210-0012 |MR.PARVAT BAPUSAHEB MANAJI 8.38 | 8.36 | 832 | 835 | 8.36 | 859 | WO | 837 | 8.40 | 835 | 8.29 | 841 | 851 | WO | PH | 8.26 [ 832 | 835|840 |855| WO | PH | 836|838 837| PH | 859 | wo | 835 (840|835 31
17.36(17.28|17.34|17.30| 17.36| 13.32 17.36(17.28(17.30( 17.36(17.32 | 13.38 17.36117.36)17.36| 17.38 | 13.30 17.36(17.38|17.30 13.32 17.36(17.36(17.38
H/AB| P |H/AB| P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
99 | 670409-0012 |MR.GADE ASHOK DAULAT 822 839 8.26|831)833|829| WO |835(832)|832(831(833|829|WO | PH [835|829|834|821(859| WO | PH |819|817|822| PH |851|wo |832]| AB |831] 29
H/AB | 17.04 | H/AB | 17.35]|17.42 | 13.38 17.36]17.35|17.26|17.29|17.28 | 13.35 17.2417.25|17.33|17.34( 13.30 17.31|17.35(17.29 13.33 17.36 17.30
4 P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
100 | 700601-0162 [MR.TRIBHUWAN UTTAM BHIVAJI 831)|833(829)|833(829| PL | WO | PL PL PL | 838 (816|812 WO | PH |833|829|833(831|832|WO | PH |835|839|831| PH |832|wo |835| cL |[839| 31
17.26|17.29(17.28|17.36| 17.28 17.08(17.36 13.28 17.36]117.2617.29|17.28| 13.36 17.33(17.34)17.30 13.17 17.30 17.36
P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
101 | 970413-0022 [MR.MHASKE ANIKET BALASAHEB 833 | CO CO | 829|833|831| WO |832|835|833|834|833|840| WO | PH [832)|835(836|839|[851|WO| PH |815(817|819| PH | 858 | wo | 801 | 8.24 8.17 | 31
17.42 17.38(17.3613.28 17.45|17.34|17.24(17.04 | 17.34| 13.04 17.54(17.37(17.34|17.38| 13.00 17.30|17.29|17.25 9.47 17.25(17.32|17.34
P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P PH P P P P
102 | 960115-0012 [MR.JADHAV RAHUL BALASAHEB 8.24 | 819|822 | 829 826|831 | WO | 840|833 |841|817|834|851| WO | PH | 836838837 (838 |835|WO | PH | 833|823 831 PH [850| wo [ 841|838 837] 31
17.34(17.38(17.26|17.29|17.28 | 13.00 17.04|17.34(17.34(17.25(17.29| 13.25 17.36(17.38(17.30| 17.00 | 13.24 17.04|17.34(17.04 13.24 17.36|17.38|17.30
P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
103 | 720504-0012 [MR.SAYYAD SALEEM SARDARBHAI 835|839 (814|821 (819834 | WO |832(828)|816(819|817852| WO | PH |819|817|822|828|816| WO | PH |824|821|827| PH |823| wo |817 820821 31
17.34(17.24(17.09|17.34|17.04 | 13.36 17.24(17.25(17.33(17.34|17.30| 13.29 17.3417.04|17.36|17.09|17.34 17.04 (17.24)17.09 17.24 17.30|17.34|17.25
Note:- P-PRESENT, AB-ABSENT, PH-HOLIDAY, H/*-HALF DAY , WO - WEEKLY OFF
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SINo | STAFFCODE |STAFF NAME 1 2 3 ] 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 2 2 23 24 25 26 7 28 29 30 31 _H..“u
P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
104 | 710601-0162 |MR.SHEJWAL RAJENDRA MADHAV 833)810|817|800| CL |810| WO | 814|810 |822|819|826(831|WO | PH | 833810817 |800|810| WO | PH | WO |813]| CL PH | 813 ( WO | 819 | 8.29 | 822 | 31
17.34)117.04|17.25| 17.29 13.24 17.04|17.38|17.26|17.29(17.28|17.00 17.34(17.04(17.25]17.29|17.28 17.29 17.28 17.25(17.36(17.33
P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
105 | 760601-0022 |MR.JADHAV SANJAY GANPAT 832 |821|803|811805(810| WO 832|828 |816|819 (817|822 | WO | PH |821|827|835(829|824|WO | PH |818|814 (823 PH [810| wo |811]815]819] 31
17.45)|17.04|17.24|17.40(17.34 | 13.25 17.24|117.25|17.33|17.34|17.30|17.29 17.04|17.34|17.04| 17.45|17.24 17.3617.42(17.33 17.24 9.47 |17.35|17.23
P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
106 [ 970725-0012 |MR.VARKHADE AKASH RAMESH 832828 (816|819 |817|822| WO |832)|821|833|811 (835|831 |WO | PH |822(819|826|831 810 WO | PH |826|831|810| PH [810| WO | 826831810 31
17.24|17.25(17.33|17.34 | 17.30| 12.59 17.45|17.04(17.24(17.40|17.34(17.25 17.26|17.29|17.28(17.00| 17.24 17.2817.00(17.24 17.24 17.28117.00(17.24
P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
107 | 010223-0022 [MR.POKALE GOKUL BHAUSAHEB 821|827 |835(829|824|810| WO |832)|828)|816 (819|817 |822| WO | PH | 816 (819|817 (822 | A/B | WO | PH (835|829 |824| PH |810| WO | 826|831 810/ 30
17.04|17.34|17.04|17.45|17.24 | 12.47 17.24(17.25|17.33|17.34|17.30| 17.29 17.33|17.34(17.30| 17.29 17.04(17.45|17.24 17.24 17.28(17.00(17.24
P P P P P P P P P P P P B P P P P P P P P P P P
108 | 860601-0042 |MR.MAGAR GANESH BHAUSAHEB 814 | 810 (822|819 826|831 | WO |816|819 817 |835|829|824| WO | PH | 835|829 (816|819 817 | WO | PH [835|829(824| PH |831| WO | 826|831(810] 31
17.04|17.38(17.26|17.29(17.28|13.29 17.30(17.28|17.30|17.25|17.29|17.25 17.04(17.45(17.24(17.29(17.24 17.40|17.34|17.25 17.47 17.28|17.47(17.24
P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
109 | 870424-0022 |MR.LAVHATE GANESH BABASAHEB 8.15 | 836 | 832 | 844 | 825|851 | WO | 814 | 8.10 | 8.22 | 819 | 8.26 | 8.31 | WO PH | 825|823 |822](833]|810| WO PH | 819 | 826|831 | PH (810 | WO | 835 | 829 | 8.24 31
17.04|17.00(17.00|17.00|17.00 | 12.59 17.04(17.38|17.2617.29|17.28 | 17.24 17.24117.35|17.40)117.38|17.24 17.2917.28(17.24 17.24 17.40|17.3417.25
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